This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

ORKC 0125
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 12/22/2024

Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name  Handler
Std

Master Preferred 04 Std

0401 American Eskimo Laci Crisman
0402 Papillon Skylar Snider
0403 [ Papillon Kit Kat Barrows
0405 American Eskimo Kailani Crisman
Master 08 Std

0801 Toy Poodle Dazzle Gibbs
0802 Papillon George  Snider
0803 Dachshund Pistol Mohr
0804 L Pembroke Welsh C Chelsea Julyan
0805 Pembroke Welsh C Evie Raheja
0806 Dachshund Fini Alexander
0807 Pembroke Welsh C Zoom Spivey
0808 American Eskimo Keko Crisman
0809 [ Miniature American Hazel Ford
0810 Toy Poodle Forrest  Gibbs
Excellent 08

0811 Bichons Frise Mia McGowan
0812 Papillon Emmy Snider
Master Preferred 08 Std

0814 Miniature Poodle Krissi Villars
0815 Cocker Spaniel Keller Williams
0816 [ Shetland Sheepdog Chase Stewart
Excellent Preferred 08 Std

0818 L] West Highland Whi Leo Brock
Master 12 Std

1201 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr
1202 Beagle Ellie Roberts
1203 Schapendoes Phia Brownlee
1204 Shetland Sheepdog LadyBu Lavalley
1205 [ Miniature American Denali Ford
1206 L] Shetland Sheepdog Neeka Moxham-Smith
1207 [ Shetland Sheepdog Jo Mooney
1208 Parson Russell Ter Oberon  Boese
1209 L All American Lily Pinto
1210 Border Terrier Rebelle  Nicholas
1212 Shetland Sheepdog Thena Stewart
1214 Shetland Sheepdog Daily Claytor
1215 Cocker Spaniel Swiffer Mohr
Excellent 12

1211 Cocker Spaniel Brecken  Williams
1216 Beagle Annie Roberts

Master Preferred 12 Std

Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name Handler
1217 [ Miniature American Finn Landry
1218 Icelandic Sheepdog Kip Hopson
1219 All American Skye Be Kline
1220 Miniature American Annie Ebel
1221 Border Collie Fate Yates
1223 [ Italian Greyhound  Blu Rice
1224 [ Shetland Sheepdog Luca Moxham-S
Excellent Preferred 12 Std
1225 Rat Terrier Rhea Staley
1226 Shetland Sheepdog Storm Sonner
Master 16 Std
1601 Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas
1602 [ Miniature Poodle CaseyJ Moore
1603 Shetland Sheepdog Bee Lavalley
1604 [ Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins
1605 Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo
1606 | Border Collie Seven Scott
1607 All American Patch Bauman
1608 LI/} All American Milo Daniels
1609 Australian Cattle D  Abe Richardsor
1610 LI} Standard Poodle Kira Lynch
1611 Shetland Sheepdog Piper Long
1612 [ Miniature American Cinch Langman
1614 N English Springer S Jaxon Lloyd
1615 Shetland Sheepdog Elton Lucas
Excellent 16 Std
1629 L Standard Poodle Sophie Chipoco
1632 American Eskimo Echo Leonard
1641 [ Miniature Schnauz  Paisley  Jamison
Master Preferred 16 Std
1616 Labrador Retriever Gunnar  Boehme
1618 Labrador Retriever Murphy  Boese
1619 [ All American Nickel Lane
1620 Border Collie Bailey Ebel
1621 [ Border Collie Dream Kennedy
1622 L Border Collie Ty Nitschke
1624 N All American Grace Robinson
Excellent Preferred 16 Std
1617 Golden Retriever Egan Bingham
1626 Australian Cattle D  Khara McKinney
Master 20 Std
2001 Whippet Ricoche Ford
2002 L Border Collie Rave Nitschke
2003 Border Collie Rush Currier
2004 Border Collie Ingenuit  Glasser



Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name
2005 Border Collie Tide
2006 Border Collie Vibe
2007 Border Collie River
2008 Golden Retriever Auggie
2009 Border Collie Jack
2010 Catahoula Leopard Lola
2011 L] Border Collie Bazinga
2012 Labrador Retriever Kaycee
2016 L[| Border Collie Apollo
2017 L Border Collie Hitman
2018 Working Kelpie Nunee
2019 [ All American Tungste
2020 All American Riley
2021 Boxer Journey
2022 Working Kelpie Flyy
2023 Border Collie Tessa
2026 Portugese Water D  Zelda
2027 Boxer Echo
2028 Whippet Torque
2029 L[] Border Collie Six
2030 Border Collie Scot
2036 All American Tip
Excellent 20

2014 [ All American Harlie
2015 Flat Coated Retriev Ava
2024 Australian Shepher Rosie
2025 L Border Collie Sway
2032 N Border Collie Tonic
2034 Border Collie Misha
2035 Labrador Retriever Hoodoo
2053 Border Collie Moose
Master Preferred 20 Std

2037 Weimaraner Brego
2039 German Shepherd  Zing
2040 Vizsla Gibbs
2042 N Belgian Malinois Pine
2043 Standard Poodle Lotti
Excellent Preferred 20 Std

2038 Doberman Pinsche Finley
2044 German Shepherd Bella
Master 24 Std

2401 L] Weimaraner Eddie
2402 Flat Coated Retriev Aerial
2403 Catahoula Leopard Moose
2404 Weimaraner Thorin
2405 Golden Retriever Boomer
2406 Boxer Caleb
2407 Boxer Dillon

Handler
Haigler
McHugh
Cann
Card
Watson
Leach
Chadwick
Knowlton
Scott
Kennedy
Bauman
Lane
King
Yates
Bowden
Spaulding
Oberst
Gueho
Ford
Nitschke
Currier
Shorman

Harris
Bryant

Doan
Brandenburg
Cann

Hibbs
Boehme
McGuire

Cook
Spivey
Muncie
Moses
Leitch

Wilson
Williamson

Gunter
DeWald
Leach
Cook
Card
Gueho
Miller

Arm# F/S/S

2408
2409 L[
2410 [
Excellent 24 Std
2411 [
2412
Premier Preferred

0402 L1/}
Premier 08 Std
0804 [}
0805 ¥ L][]
osos L[]
os17 LILJ

Premier Preferred
0814

Premier 12 Std
1202 LI
1204 [
1206 [
1207 [
1210 LI
1228
Premier Preferred
1217 L0
1219
1220 WL
1221
1223 WL
1224 11
Premier 16 Std
1601 L
1602 [
1604 [
1605 L[]
1607 L]
1609 LIl[]
1610 LIbL]
1611 I
1627 LIk
1641 [1[]
Premier Preferred
1619 [
1622 L[]
1623
1624 W[
1626 [

Premier 20 Std
2002 [J[]lv]

Breed Call Name Handler

Golden Retriever Mac Fyfe
Weimaraner Felicity Sarra
Weimaraner Goose Gunter
Doberman Pinsche Caroline  Willis
Doberman Pinsche Shasta Riebow
04 Std

Papillon Skylar Snider
Pembroke Welsh C Chelsea Julyan
Pembroke Welsh C Evie Raheja
American Eskimo Keko Crisman
Pembroke Welsh C Garbo Russell
08 Std

Miniature Poodle Krissi Villars
Beagle Ellie Roberts
Shetland Sheepdog LadyBu Lavalley
Shetland Sheepdog Neeka Moxham-S
Shetland Sheepdog Jo Mooney
Border Terrier Rebelle  Nicholas
Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

12 Std

Miniature American Finn Landry
All American Skye Be Kline
Miniature American Annie Ebel
Border Collie Fate Yates
Italian Greyhound Blu Rice
Shetland Sheepdog Luca Moxham-S
Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas
Miniature Poodle CaseyJ Moore
Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins
Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo
All American Patch Bauman
Australian Cattle D Abe Richardsor
Standard Poodle Kira Lynch
Shetland Sheepdog Piper Long
Border Collie HeyBab Gibbs
Miniature Schnauz  Paisley  Jamison
16 Std

All American Nickel Lane
Border Collie Ty Nitschke
Border Collie Rolex McHugh
All American Grace Robinson
Australian Cattle D  Khara McKinney
Border Collie Rave Nitschke



Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name
2004 Border Collie Ingenuit
2005 Border Collie Tide
2006 Border Collie Vibe
2009 Border Collie Jack
2010 [ Catahoula Leopard Lola
2012 Labrador Retriever Kaycee
2014 N All American Harlie
2018 Working Kelpie Nunee
2022 L] Working Kelpie Flyy
2024 Australian Shepher Rosie
2025 L[] Border Collie Sway
2026 L[] Portugese Water D  Zelda
2029 [10] Border Collie Six
2034 1L Border Collie Misha
2050 Border Collie Bounce
2052 [0} All American Eliza
2063 Border Collie Mojo
2069 [ All American Otto
Premier Preferred 20 Std

2043 L] Standard Poodle Lotti
2044 [1ll[] German Shepherd Bella
Premier 24 Std

2407 [ Boxer Dillon
2409 L[] Weimaraner Felicity
2410 L] Weimaraner Goose
Open 08 Std

0817 Pembroke Welsh C Garbo
Open Preferred 12 Std

1227 All American will
1229 N English Springer S Penny L
Open 16 Std

1628 Icelandic Sheepdog Trygg
1630 Mudi Castaw
Open Preferred 16 Std

1625 Australian Shepher Kalie
1635 Border Collie Murphy
Open 20 Std

2031 Australian Shepher Cloud
2033 Australian Shepher Creek
2047 Border Collie Bodhi
2048 L Australian Shepher Fraser
2050 Border Collie Bounce
2056 [ Golden Retriever Skye
2066 [ Border Collie Smoke
2069 All American Otto
Open Preferred 20 Std

2051 [ German Shepherd  Arthur
2055 [ All American Albert

Handler
Glasser
Haigler
McHugh
Watson
Leach
Knowlton
Harris
Bauman
Bowden
Doan
Brandenburg
Oberst
Nitschke
Hibbs
Haigler
Kubacz
VanOrder
Shorter

Leitch
Williamson

Miller
Sarra
Gunter

Russell

Gossett
Lloyd

Hopson
Adair

Clinton
Lowe

Pinkevich
Long
Barrett
Culley
Haigler
Spahr
Currier
Shorter

Harris
Robinson

Arm# F/S/S

Breed
Standard Poodle
German Shepherd

2058 [
2060
Novice B 08 Std
0820 L Pembroke Welsh C
Novice Preferred 08 Std

1232 1L

Novice B 12 Std
1230 WL

Australian Cattle D

Miniature American
1231 Shetland Sheepdog
1233 Rat Terrier

Novice Preferred 12 Std
1234

Novice B 16 Std
1627 Border Collie
1640 Australian Cattle D

Novice Preferred 16 Std
1631 [

Cocker Spaniel

Australian Shepher

1636 [ J[] Border Collie
Novice B 20 Std

2054 L] Vizsla

2057 [} Border Collie

2059 [ Golden Retriever
2061 Australian Shepher
2063 Border Collie

2064 Australian Shepher
2065 Border Collie

2067 N Belgian Malinois
2068 [ All American
Novice A 20 Std

2052 ] All American

2062 [ Australian Shepher
Novice Preferred 20 Std

2045 /[ ]
2071 L[]

Novice B 24 Std
2414 [

German ShortHaire
All American

Rhodesian Ridgeba

Call Name

Handler
Oliver Bayless
Donner Elsroth
Crouton Loden
Tucker Shorter
Rip Rice
Jazz Sonner
Ren Staley
Valor Kriewald
HeyBab  Gibbs
Matilda Shorter
Ginny Graham
Annie Flam
Trooper  Muncie
Kedu Vansandt
Jenny Chambers
Cove Long
Mojo VanOrder
Baker Woods
Doc Cardwell
Fig Moses
Cobalt Lane
Eliza Kubacz
Little Be  Potterton
Ada Beachly
Molly Souksavatl
Ripley Catania



Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name
JWW
Master Preferred 04 JWW
0401 American Eskimo Laci
0402 Papillon Skylar
0403 [ Papillon Kit Kat
0404 Border Collie LoreLei
0405 American Eskimo Kailani
Master 08 JWW
0801 Toy Poodle Dazzle
0802 Papillon George
0803 Dachshund Pistol
0804 L Pembroke Welsh C Chelsea
0805 Pembroke Welsh C Evie
0806 Dachshund Fini
0807 Pembroke Welsh C Zoom
0808 American Eskimo Keko
0809 [ Miniature American Hazel
0810 Toy Poodle Forrest
Excellent 08 JWW
0811 Bichons Frise Mia
0812 Papillon Emmy
Master Preferred 08 JWW
0814 Miniature Poodle Krissi
0815 Cocker Spaniel Keller
0816 [ Shetland Sheepdog Chase
Excellent Preferred 08 JWW
0818 MILIL]  westHighland Whi Leo
Master 12 JWW
1201 Cocker Spaniel Pooka
1202 Beagle Ellie
1203 Schapendoes Phia
1204 Shetland Sheepdog LadyBu
1205 [ Miniature American Denali
1206 [ Shetland Sheepdog Neeka
1207 [ Shetland Sheepdog Jo
1208 Parson Russell Ter Oberon
1209 [ All American Lily
1210 Border Terrier Rebelle
1211 Cocker Spaniel Brecken
1212 Shetland Sheepdog Thena
1214 Shetland Sheepdog Daily
1215 Cocker Spaniel Swiffer
1216 Beagle Annie
Master Preferred 12 JWW
1217 L] Miniature American Finn
1218 Icelandic Sheepdog Kip
1219 All American Skye Be
1220 Miniature American Annie

Handler

Crisman
Snider
Barrows
Gibbs
Crisman

Gibbs
Snider
Mohr
Julyan
Raheja
Alexander
Spivey
Crisman
Ford
Gibbs

McGowan
Snider

Villars
Williams

Stewart

Brock

Mohr
Roberts
Brownlee
Lavalley
Ford
Moxham-Smith
Mooney
Boese
Pinto
Nicholas
Williams
Stewart
Claytor
Mohr
Roberts

Landry
Hopson
Kline
Ebel

Arm# F/S/S

1221
1222 vl vl []
1223 WI[] v

Breed
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

Italian Greyhound

Excellent Preferred 12 JWW

1224 []
[v] [v] [v]

Shetland Sheepdog

1225 Rat Terrier

1226 Shetland Sheepdog
1227 All American
Master 16 JWW

1601 Shetland Sheepdog
1602 [ Miniature Poodle
1603 Shetland Sheepdog
1604 [ Shetland Sheepdog
1605 Border Collie

1606 | Border Collie

1607 All American

1608 [ 1] All American

1609 Australian Cattle D
1610 LIM/[] Standard Poodle
1611 Shetland Sheepdog
1612 L Miniature American
1614 N English Springer S
1615 Shetland Sheepdog

Master Preferred 16 JWW

1616 Labrador Retriever
1617 Golden Retriever
1618 Labrador Retriever
1619 [ All American

1620 Border Collie

1621 L Border Collie

1622 [ Border Collie

1624 N All American

Call Name

Excellent Preferred 16 JWW

1625
1626

Master 20 JWW

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

(v [v]
v vl
(v [v]
] [v][v]
(v [v]
] [v][v]
(v [v]
] [v][v]
vl V] vl
] [v][v]
v vl
(v [v]

Australian Shepher
Australian Cattle D

Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Catahoula Leopard
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Handler
Fate Yates
Levi Jenkins
Blu Rice
Luca Moxham-S
Rhea Staley
Storm Sonner
Will Gossett
Eevee Lucas
CaseyJ Moore
Bee Lavalley
Laci Jenkins
Mattie Ferraiuolo
Seven Scott
Patch Bauman
Milo Daniels
Abe Richardsor
Kira Lynch
Piper Long
Cinch Langman
Jaxon Lloyd
Elton Lucas
Gunnar  Boehme
Egan Bingham
Murphy  Boese
Nickel Lane
Bailey Ebel
Dream Kennedy
Ty Nitschke
Grace Robinson
Kalie Clinton
Khara McKinney
Ricoche Ford
Rave Nitschke
Rush Currier
Ingenuit  Glasser
Tide Haigler
Vibe McHugh
River Cann
Auggie Card
Jack Watson
Lola Leach
Bazinga Chadwick

Kaycee

Knowlton



Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name  Handler Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name Handler

2014 [ All American Harlie Harris Premier Preferred 04 JWW

2015 Flat Coated Retriev Ava Bryant 0402 N Papillon Skylar Snider
2016 L Border Collie Apollo Scott Premier 08 JWW

2017 [/ Border Collie Hitman Kennedy oso4 [ ][] Pembroke Welsh C Chelsea Julyan
2018 Working Kelpie Nunee Bauman 0805 [ Jiv/[] Pembroke Welsh C Evie Raheja
2019 [ All American Tungste Lane 0809 N Miniature American Hazel Ford
2020 All American Riley King Premier Preferred 08 JWW

2021 Boxer Journey  Yates 0814 Miniature Poodle Krissi Villars
2022 Working Kelpie Flyy Bowden Premier 12 JWW

2023 Border Collie Tessa  Spaulding 1203 WMIL]L] Schapendoes Phia Brownlee
2024 Australian Shepher Rosie Doan 1204 M LIL] Shetland Sheepdog LadyBu  Lavalley
2025 [ Border Collie Sway Brandenburg 1205 L] Miniature American Denali Ford
2026 Portugese Water D Zelda Oberst 1207 LI Shetland Sheepdog Jo Mooney
2027 Boxer Echo Gueho Premier Preferred 12 JWW

2028 Whippet Torque  Ford 1219 All American Skye Be Kline
2029 L] Border Collie Six Nitschke 1221 U] Border Collie Fate Yates
2030 Border Collie Scot Currier 1222 [] Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins
Excellent 20 JWW 1223 [ Italian Greyhound  Blu Rice
2031 Australian Shepher Cloud Pinkevich 1227 All American will Gossett
2032 [IvI[] Border Collie Tonic Cann Premier 16 JWW

2033 Australian Shepher Creek Long 1601 [] Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas
2034 Border Collie Misha Hibbs 1602 [ Miniature Poodle ~ CaseyJ Moore
2035 Labrador Retriever Hoodoo Boehme 1603 L1 Shetland Sheepdog Bee Lavalley
2036 All American Tip Shorman 1604 [ Shetland Sheepdog Laci Jenkins
Master Preferred 20 JWW 1605 [ Border Collie Mattie Ferraiuolo
2037 Weimaraner Brego Cook 1609 N Australian Cattle D Abe Richardsor
2038 Doberman Pinsche Finley Wilson 1610 [1WI[] Standard Poodle Kira Lynch
2039 German Shepherd ~ Zing Spivey 1611 [1WI[]  shetland Sheepdog Piper Long
2040 Vizsla Gibbs Muncie Premier Preferred 16 JWW

2041 All American Xander  Stout 1619 L] All American Nickel Lane
2043 Standard Poodle Lotti Leitch 1622 [1vl[] Border Collie Ty Nitschke
Excellent Preferred 20 JWW 1623 [1[] Border Collie Rolex McHugh
2042 ML Belgian Malinois Pine Moses 1624 111 All American Grace Robinson
2044 German Shepherd Bella Williamson Premier 20 JWW

Master 24 JWW 2002 L1/} Border Collie Rave Nitschke
2401 [ Weimaraner Eddie Gunter 2005 [ Border Collie Tide Haigler
2402 Flat Coated Retriev Aerial DeWald 2006 Border Collie Vibe McHugh
2403 Catahoula Leopard Moose  Leach 2008 Golden Retriever  Auggie  Card
2404 Weimaraner Thorin  Cook 2009 Border Collie Jack Watson
2405 Golden Retriever Boomer Card 2010 L] Catahoula Leopard Lola Leach
2406 Boxer Caleb Gueho 2012 Labrador Retriever Kaycee  Knowlton
2407 Boxer Dillon Miller 2018 [ Working Kelpie Nunee  Bauman
2408 Golden Retriever  Mac Fyfe 2024 Australian Shepher Rosie Doan
2409 [] Weimaraner Felicity ~ Sarra 2025 [Jivl[] Border Collie Sway Brandenbu
2410 L Weimaraner Goose  Gunter 2026 [ L] Portugese Water D Zelda Oberst
Excellent 24 JWW 2029 L1/} Border Collie Six Nitschke
2411 [ Doberman Pinsche Caroline  Willis 2050 L] Border Collie Bounce  Haigler

2412 Doberman Pinsche Shasta  Riebow 2052 [ Jhl[] All American Eliza Kubacz



Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name
2063 Border Collie Mojo
2069 L[| All American Otto
Premier Preferred 20 JWW

2043 Standard Poodle Lotti
2055 [ All American Albert
2404 Weimaraner Thorin
2405 Golden Retriever Boomer
Premier 24 JWW

2407 L] Boxer Dillon
2409 [ Weimaraner Felicity
2410 L] Weimaraner Goose
Open 08 JWW

0816 L Dachshund Link
Open 12 JWW

1230 [ Miniature American Rip
1231 Shetland Sheepdog Jazz
Open Preferred 12 JWW

1229 N English Springer S Penny L
Open 16 JWW

1627 Border Collie HeyBab
1628 Icelandic Sheepdog Trygg
1629 [ Standard Poodle Sophie
1630 Mudi Castaw
1632 American Eskimo Echo
1638 [ /L] Miniature American Blue
1641 [ Miniature Schnauz  Paisley
Open Preferred 16 JWW

1635 Border Collie Murphy
Open 20 JWW

2047 Border Collie Bodhi
2048 L Australian Shepher Fraser
2050 Border Collie Bounce
2053 Border Collie Moose
2057 [} Border Collie Kedu
2061 Australian Shepher Cove
2064 Australian Shepher Baker
2066 [ Border Collie Smoke
2069 All American Otto
Open Preferred 20 JWW

2051 [ German Shepherd  Arthur
2055 [ All American Albert
2058 [J  standard Poodle  Oliver
2060 German Shepherd Donner
Novice B 08 JWW

0817 Pembroke Welsh C Garbo
0820 L Pembroke Welsh C Crouton
Novice Preferred 08 JWW

1232 LIl Australian Cattle D Tucker

Handler
VanOrder
Shorter

Leitch
Robinson
Cook
Card

Miller
Sarra
Gunter

Loden

Rice

Sonner

Lloyd

Gibbs
Hopson
Chipoco
Adair
Leonard
Ebel

Jamison

Lowe

Barrett
Culley
Haigler
McGuire
Vansandt
Long
Woods
Currier
Shorter

Harris
Robinson
Bayless
Elsroth

Russell
Loden

Shorter

Arm# F/S/S

Breed Call Name

Novice B 12 JWW

1233

Rat Terrier

Novice Preferred 12 JWW

1234

Cocker Spaniel

Novice B 16 JWW

1633
1634
1639
1640

(v vl
vl []

Border Collie
All American
Miniature Poodle

Australian Cattle D

Novice Preferred 16 JWW

1631
1636
1637

v vl
Wl 1]

Australian Shepher

Border Collie
Border Collie

Novice B 20 JWW

2046
2054
2056
2059
2063
2065
2067
2068
2070

L [w]lv]
vl []
)] []
vl [0
vl ]
vl []

Border Collie
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
All American
Golden Retriever

Novice A 20 JWW

2052
2062

v [l
vl []

All American

Australian Shepher

Novice Preferred 20 JWW

2045
2049
2071

[ ]lv]
] [l

German ShortHaire
Australian Shepher

All American

Novice B 24 JWW

2414

[ wllv]

Rhodesian Ridgeba

Handler
Ren Staley
Valor Kriewald
Sassen  Whited
Wylie Bowden
Parker Clinton
Matilda  Shorter
Ginny Graham
Annie Flam
Jax Mackey
Letty Brandenbu
Trooper  Muncie
Skye Spahr
Jenny Chambers
Mojo VanOrder
Doc Cardwell
Fig Moses
Cobalt Lane
Pilot Barrett
Eliza Kubacz
Little Be  Potterton
Ada Beachly
Sydney  Ennis
Molly Souksavatl
Ripley Catania



Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name
FAST

Master 08 FAST

0808 [ American Eskimo Keko
Excellent 08 FAST

0805 ¥ [1[]  Pembroke Welsh C Evie
0807 [ Pembroke Welsh C Zoom
0816 LI} Dachshund Link
Master Preferred 08 FAST

0814 [ Miniature Poodle Krissi
0818 ] West Highland Whi Leo
Master 12 FAST

1202 [ Beagle Ellie
1204 LIbL] Shetland Sheepdog LadyBu
1206 [ Jl[] Shetland Sheepdog Neeka
1212 [ Shetland Sheepdog Thena
1214 N Shetland Sheepdog Daily
Excellent 12 FAST

1208 L[] Parson Russell Ter Oberon
1211 [ Cocker Spaniel Brecken
1216 [ Beagle Annie
Master Preferred 12 FAST

1217 LIkl Miniature American Finn
1219 LI/[] All American Skye Be
1222 [ Shetland Sheepdog Levi
1224 LIL] Shetland Sheepdog Luca
Excellent Preferred 12 FAST

1225 [ Rat Terrier Rhea
Master 16 FAST

1602 [ Miniature Poodle Casey J
1604 [ Shetland Sheepdog Laci
1605 [ Border Collie Mattie
1607 [ All American Patch
1609 N Australian Cattle D Abe
1610 LI/} Standard Poodle Kira
1614 N English Springer S Jaxon
Excellent 16 FAST

1628 [ Icelandic Sheepdog Trygg
1632 [ American Eskimo Echo
1641 [ Miniature Schnauz Paisley
Master Preferred 16 FAST

1616 [ Labrador Retriever Gunnar
1619 [ All American Nickel
1624 N All American Grace
Excellent Preferred 16 FAST

1618 LI/} Labrador Retriever  Murphy
1625 [ Australian Shepher Kalie
1626 [ Australian Cattle D  Khara

Master 20 FAST

Handler

Crisman

Raheja
Spivey
Loden

Villars
Brock

Roberts
Lavalley
Moxham-Smith
Stewart
Claytor

Boese
Williams
Roberts

Landry

Kline

Jenkins
Moxham-Smith

Staley

Moore
Jenkins
Ferraiuolo
Bauman
Richardson
Lynch
Lloyd

Hopson
Leonard

Jamison

Boehme
Lane
Robinson

Boese
Clinton
McKinney

Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name Handler
2001 [ Whippet Ricoche Ford
2004 [ Border Collie Ingenuit  Glasser
2008 [ Golden Retriever Auggie Card
2009 [ Border Collie Jack Watson
2012 [ Labrador Retriever Kaycee  Knowlton
2019 [ All American Tungste Lane
2020 [ All American Riley King
2022 N Working Kelpie Flyy Bowden
2024 [ Australian Shepher Rosie Doan
2026 [ Portugese Water D  Zelda Oberst
2027 [ Boxer Echo Gueho
2028 [ Whippet Torque Ford
2034 L] Border Collie Misha  Hibbs
2064 [ Australian Shepher Baker Woods
Excellent 20 FAST
2007 [ Border Collie River Cann
2031 LIW L] Australian Shepher Cloud  Pinkevich
2035 [ Labrador Retriever Hoodoo Boehme
2047 [ Border Collie Bodhi Barrett
Master Preferred 20 FAST
2038 [Jiv/[] Doberman Pinsche Finley Wilson
2039 [ German Shepherd  Zing Spivey
2040 [ Vizsla Gibbs Muncie
2041 [ All American Xander Stout
Master 24 FAST
2403 [ Catahoula Leopard Moose Leach
2406 [ Boxer Caleb Gueho
2407 v/} Boxer Dillon Miller
2410 L1/} Weimaraner Goose Gunter
Open 08 FAST
0817 [ Pembroke Welsh C Garbo Russell
Open 12 FAST
1205 [ 1] Miniature American Denali Ford
Open Preferred 12 FAST
1229 N English Springer S  Penny L Lloyd
1232 [ Australian Cattle D Tucker Shorter
Open 16 FAST
1630 [ Mudi Castaw  Adair
Open Preferred 16 FAST
1635 [ Border Collie Murphy  Lowe
Open 20 FAST
2032 [ Border Collie Tonic Cann
2036 N All American Tip Shorman
2048 [Jiv/[] Australian Shepher Fraser Culley
2056 [ Golden Retriever Skye Spahr
2069 [ All American Otto Shorter
Open Preferred 20 FAST
2044 [ German Shepherd Bella Williamson



Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name
2055 [] All American Albert
2058 [] Standard Poodle Oliver

Novice B 08 FAST

0820 LIWM L]  pembroke Welsh C
Novice Preferred 08 FAST

0815 [ Cocker Spaniel

Novice B 12 FAST
1231 [ Shetland Sheepdog
1233 [ Rat Terrier

Novice Preferred 12 FAST
1234 N Cocker Spaniel

Novice B 16 FAST
1633 []

1639 [] Miniature Poodle
1640 [] Australian Cattle D
Novice B 20 FAST

Border Collie

2054 [] Vizsla
2065 [] Border Collie
2068 [] All American

2070 [] Golden Retriever

Novice Preferred 20 FAST
2049 [ Australian Shepher

Novice B 24 FAST
2414 [Iiw[] Rhodesian Ridgeba

Crouton

Keller

Jazz
Ren

Valor
Sassen
Parker
Matilda
Trooper
Doc
Cobalt
Pilot

Sydney

Ripley

Handler Arm# F/S/S Breed

Robinson
Bayless
Loden

Williams

Sonner
Staley

Kriewald
Whited
Clinton
Shorter
Muncie
Cardwell
Lane
Barrett

Ennis

Catania

Call Name

Handler



This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name
T2B
Regular 08 T2B
0806 [ Dachshund Fini
0808 [ American Eskimo Keko
0809 [ I} Miniature American Hazel
0812 N Papillon Emmy
0816 [ llwI[] Dachshund Link
0820 Llbl[] Pembroke Welsh C Crouton
Preferred 08 T2B
0818 L] West Highland Whi Leo
Regular 12 T2B
1203 [J[] Schapendoes Phia
1205 LIl[] Miniature American Denali
1200 LIbL] All American Lily
1210 N Border Terrier Rebelle
1212 [ Shetland Sheepdog Thena
Preferred 12 T2B
1219 LI[] All American Skye Be
1224 [ Shetland Sheepdog Luca
Regular 16 T2B
1601 [ J[] Shetland Sheepdog Eevee
1602 [ Miniature Poodle Casey J
1603 [ I} Shetland Sheepdog Bee
1604 [ Shetland Sheepdog Laci
1610 LIbL] Standard Poodle Kira
1611 [ Shetland Sheepdog Piper
1614 N English Springer S Jaxon
1615 LIl[] Shetland Sheepdog Elton
1628 [ Icelandic Sheepdog Trygg
1638 [ Miniature American Blue
1640 N Australian Cattle D  Matilda
1641 N Miniature Schnauz  Paisley
Preferred 16 T2B
1619 [ All American Nickel
1620 [ Border Collie Bailey
1623 [ Border Collie Rolex
1624 N All American Grace
1625 [ Australian Shepher Kalie
1626 [ Australian Cattle D  Khara
Regular 20 T2B
2001 [ Whippet Ricoche
2004 [ Border Collie Ingenuit
2006 [ Border Collie Vibe

ORKC 0125
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 12/22/2024

Handler

Alexander
Crisman
Ford
Snider
Loden

Loden

Brock

Brownlee
Ford
Pinto
Nicholas
Stewart

Kline
Moxham-Smith

Lucas
Moore
Lavalley
Jenkins
Lynch
Long
Lloyd
Lucas
Hopson
Ebel
Shorter
Jamison

Lane
Ebel
McHugh
Robinson
Clinton
McKinney

Ford
Glasser
McHugh

Arm# F/S/S

2008
2009
2012
2019
2020
2023
2026
2028
2034
2035
2047
2048
2050
2054
2057
2061
2063
2067
2068
2069

Preferred 20

2038
2040
2041
2042
2044
2045
2055
2058

Regular

2403
2405
2407
2410
2412

)] []
vl []
][]
vl []
vl ]
vl []
vl ]
vl []
vl ]
vl ]
vl ]
L[]
vl []
)] []
I~
)] []
vl [0
Wl 1]
vl []
vl ]

L[]
vl ]
)] []
Wl 1]
)] []
vl [0
)] []
vl []

vl ]
vl []
Wl 1]
I~
vl ]

24 T2B

Breed
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American

All American
Border Collie
Portugese Water D
Whippet

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepher
Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Australian Shepher
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
All American

All American

T2B

Doberman Pinsche
Vizsla

All American
Belgian Malinois
German Shepherd
German ShortHaire
All American
Standard Poodle

Catahoula Leopard
Golden Retriever
Boxer
Weimaraner
Doberman Pinsche

Call Name

Handler
Auggie Card
Jack Watson
Kaycee  Knowlton
Tungste Lane
Riley King
Tessa Spaulding
Zelda Oberst
Torque Ford
Misha Hibbs
Hoodoo Boehme
Bodhi Barrett
Fraser Culley
Bounce  Haigler
Trooper  Muncie
Kedu Vansandt
Cove Long
Mojo VanOrder
Fig Moses
Cobalt Lane
Otto Shorter
Finley Wilson
Gibbs Muncie
Xander  Stout
Pine Moses
Bella Williamson
Ada Beachly
Albert Robinson
Oliver Bayless
Moose Leach
Boomer Card
Dillon Miller
Goose Gunter
Shasta Riebow



